

PLEDGE FORM

GCRO Cash Pledge

All donations, less any value received in return, will be recognized in writing by the Greater Cedar Rapids Open as an IRS-qualified charitable donation. All checks should be made payable to "Greater Cedar Rapids Open Fund."

1 1		
		ecial donors, completion of the pledge form by an officer of use the Company's name in promotion of the Greater Ce
<i>Note</i> : All pledges are due an ensure space on signage and		he Greater Cedar Rapids Open by June 15 th in order to events.
SINGLE YEAR PLEDGE Single Year Pledge: Paid Now: Balance Due:	\$ \$ \$	- - -
MULTIPLE YEAR PLEDGE		TAIN
Three Year Pledge:	\$	Total Pledge
Paid Now:		\$ At least 50% due by June 15, 2015.
()/2		Balance is due by November 13, 2015. natically invoiced for amount pledged)
(10u	will be auton	latically invoiced for amount pleaged)
Compa	ny Name:	
Address:		
Contact Person:		
Special Instructions/Done	or Level:	
Daytime Phone:		Daytime Fax:
Email:		
Signature:		Date:
	Please retu	rn this form and your check to:

GCRO P.O. Box 10034 Cedar Rapids, IA 52410

Questions? Call Michele Matt at (319) 431-7294